
LOT 8 BLK 3 EX BEG SW COR LOT
8, RUN N 24.51 FT, E 134.68
FT, W 136.9 FT TO POB.

WATSON BERNICE
356 SE CRAIG AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

33-3S-17-06851-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

33317.160 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

08/23/2022 JS 0.24 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

92,543
100

18,500
111,143
39,738
71,405

HX HB SX 71,405
0

111,143
0

111,143

1282/0374 9/29/2014 WD Q I 01 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DMAC OF LAKE CITY INC

BERNICE WATSON

1152/0309 6/10/2008 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID MANGRUM

DMAC OF LAKE CITY I
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LAND:1:1: 80X130 +1,300 SF.

000045062 Roof Replacement 10,409 07/28/2022

2015HX Base Yr

356 SE CRAIG AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,135 111.9960 125.44 142,374 1960 1995 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1051

BAS 187 100 187 15,247

BAS 864 100 864 70,447

FST 77 55 42 3,424

UOP 210 20 42 3,424

1,338 1,135 92,543

BAS= W19 S24 E36 BAS=  E11 N17 W11 S17$ N17 FST=  E11 N7 W11
S7$ N7 W3 UOP=  N15 W14 S15 E14$ W14$.

BAS

19

24

36

17

7

314

BAS

11

17

11

17

FST

11

7

11

7

UOP 15

14

15

14

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 50

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 50

100

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH80.00 130.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


